2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Number of fake blue badge offences
recorded (by year if available)

o O O O o

Number of blue badge misuse offences
recorded

61

94

82
121
19

Number of parking offences
where a blue badge was
required but not processed

O O O O o

Financial or quantative data on
fines issued in relation to blue
badge offences

£3,357
£6,514
£7,725.00
£2,650.00
£0

Number of reported
blue badge misuses

61

94

82
121
19



	Sheet1

