	Number of fake blue badge offences recorded (by year if available)	Number of blue badge misuse offences recorded	Number of parking offences where a blue badge was required but not processed	Financial or quantative data on fines issued in relation to blue badge offences	Number of reported blue badge misuses
2018	0	61	0	£3,357	61
2019	0	94	0	£6,514	94
2020	0	82	0	£7,725.00	82
2021	0	121	0	£2,650.00	121
2022	0	19	0	£0	19